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Not classified 

DQ 

R N 

328 

332 

326 

307 

303 

306 

329 

310 

341 

322 

318 

311 

335 

315 

320 

339 

324 

344 

321 

313 

342 

327 

343 

Entrant 

LINTY CHRISTOPHE 

ROSSO ALESSANDRO 

EMILIA KART SRL 

TASSONE CRISTIAN 

MACCARI MICHELE 

SPERATI ANTONINO 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

GUGOLE MAURIZIO 

SALVI FILIPPO 

VANZETTO GIANNI 

FEDELI GUERRINO 

MURRAY GORDON 

SOMMARUGA CARLO 

GREGORI GIANNI 

CRISTONI GIAN PIERO 

MONTI FABIO 

TORELLO GIORGIO 

ZORRI MOTORSPORT 

D'EUGENIO MARINO 

CARRATELLI BRUNO 

FERSINI GABRIELE 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

GAUDIERI MARCO 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

Driver 

LINTY ETIENNE 

ROSSO ANDREA 

KACOVSKY MATEJ 

TASSONE DANIELE 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

BABICKOVA TEREZA 

GUGOLE MARCO 

SALVI LORENZO 

VANZETTO LUCA 

FEDELI MICHAEL 

MURRAY FRASER 

SOMMARUGA FRANCESCO 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

CRISTONI EDOARDO 

MONTI FILIPPO 

TORELLO ANDREA 

MARKOGIANNIS GIORGI 

D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 

CARRATELLI MONIA 

FERSINI ANDREA 

PRAZAK MICHAL 

GAUDIERI IVAN 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

GRC 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

Class 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

EMILIA KART SRL 

MLG RACING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

TEN JOB 

M2 RACING 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

DEM COMPETITION 

LUX CORSE 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

TEN JOB 

RUSH ACADEMY 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

CF RACING 

ZORRI MOTORSPORT EMILIA 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

TEN JOB 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

TEN JOB 

Best Time 

50.588 

50.762 

50.819 

50.871 

50.884 

50.893 

50.924 

50.925 

51.082 

51.234 

51.291 

51.350 

51.481 

51.528 

51.559 

51.566 

51.579 

51.616 

52.658 

53.214 

53.933 

58.947 

0.000 

Diff 

0.174 

0.231 

0.283 

0.296 

0.305 

0.336 

0.337 

0.494 

0.646 

0.703 

0.762 

0.893 

0.940 

0.971 

0.978 

0.991 

1.028 

2.070 

2.626 

3.345 

8.359 
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3 

2nd T. 

50.595 

50.804 

50.997 

50.920 

50.981 

50.997 

51.019 

50.958 

51.221 

51.505 

51.314 

51.683 

51.521 

51.674 

51.731 

51.650 

51.657 

51.765 

52.878 

53.227 

57.907 

58.972 

51.234 
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Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

6.906 

Avg. Speed 

78,990 

Best Lap Tm 

50.588 

Best Spd 

89,381 

Best Lap by 

328 - LINTY ETIENNE 

Printed: 10/09/2016 11:17:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Francesco Drigo 

Race Director Renato Schmidt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 7 

100 EASYKART 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:04:59 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

10/09/2016 10:05 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

EDP
Testo digitato
Driver n.343 REMOVED TIME FROM QUALIFYNG  by Steward.


